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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

2024 Black Muscat of Tyrnavos | Papras “Melanthia” | Thessaly15

WHITE
2024 Assyrtiko | Monemvasia | Lakonia 15
2024 Moschato Spinas | Moinoterra | Crete 15

Retsina | Markogianni’s Winery “The Cricket and the Ant” | Peloponnese 15

ROSE

Roditis-Mavro Kalavrytino | Denthis “Stamnaki” | Peloponnese 14
RED

2022 Xinomavro | Kir-Yianni“Villages” | Naoussa 15
2024 Agiorgitiko | Boutari | Nemea 16

® 7 2020 Mandilari-Savatiano | Georgas Family “Black Label” | Attica 15

Key:

k4 Biodynamic
% Natural
@ Organic

¥ Endangered Grape

SPARKLING

@ 2022 Savatiano Pet-Nat | Vassaltis | Attica

NV Agiorgitiko | Tselepos “Amalia” | Brut Rose | Peloponnese

@ ® 2022 Xinomavro-Limniona | Karanika “Cuvee Rose” | Amyndeon

70
85
90

7?2022 Xinomavro-Assyrtiko | Karanika “Cuvee Speciale” | Amyndeon90

ROSE

7 ® 2023 Limniona | Zafeirakis | Thessaly
@ % 2022 Liatiko | Malihin | Crete
@ 2023 Muscat | Garalis “Roseus” | Limnos
@ % 2022 Sideritis | Parparoussis “Petite Fleur” | Peloponnese
@ 2022 Mavropatrino | Siflogo | Lefkada
7 ® %2016 Negoska | Tatsis | Macedonia
7 2 2021 Koumariano | Kalathas “Un Ete Grec” | Tinos

ORANGE

#® 2023 Santameriana | Sant’Or | Peloponnese
@ 2023 Roditis | Papras “Pleiades” | Thessaly
2022 Moschofilero | Troupis “Ekato” | Peloponnese
@ 2022 Roditis-Serifiotiko | Freris “Aeon” | Syros
7 2 %2020 Malagouzia | Tatsis | Macedonia

50
55
55
60
65
90
95

50
55
60
65
75



ASSYRTIKO Assyrtiko blends

@ % 2022 Assyrtiko-Aspro Potamisi | Mastori | Andros 65
@ 2023 Akra-Chryssos | Santorini 90 ) ) - . )
7 2021 Assyrtiko-Semillon | Biblia Chora “Ovilos” | Macedonia 90
2023 Koutsogiannopoulos | Santorini 140
ANCIENT GREEK WHITES
2023 Venetsanos | Santorini 90
2021 Venetsanos “Nykteri” | Santorini 100 @ 2022 Asprouda | Nerantzi | Macedonia 85
2023 Chrissou-Tselepos “Old Vines” | Santorini 110 @ 2023 Malagouzia | Kontozisis “Sun” | Thessaly 55
2019 Chrissou-Tselepos “Laoudia” | Santorini 120 @ ® 2023 Malagouzia | Zafeirakis “Microcosmos” | Thessaly 60
2016 Chrissou-Tselepos “Laoudia” | Santorini 130 2023 Malagouzia | Gerovassiliou | Macedonia 70
@ 2023 Hatzidakis “Familia” | Santorini 90 2022 Moschofilero | Tselepos “Blanc de Gris” | Peloponnese 60
@ 2020 Hatzidakis “Nykteri” | Santorini 110 @ % 2022 Savatiano-Roditis | Kontogiannis “Penteskoufi” | Peloponnese 65
@ 2022 Hatzidakis “Skitali” | Santorini 145
! @ 2020 Serifiotiko | Xydakis | Mykonos 70
@ 2021 Hatzidakis “Louros” | Santorini 235
| @ 2020 Lefko Potamisi-Rozaki | Fonsos “Mathiulis” | Tinos 70
@ 2021 Monemvasia | Myrsini “Kelifos” | Paros 75
7 2?2020 Argyros “Gerontampelo” | Santorini 180 . . € .
@ % 2022 Gaidouria | Flamourou Kissiropi” | Anafi 75
7 2?2020 Argyros “Evdemon” | Santorini 180
2017 Sigalas “Kavalieros” | Santorini 160 @ % 2021 Zakinthino | Petrakopoulos “Gold” | Kefalonia 75
2022 Oeno P “Tria Ampelia” | Santorini 175 @ % 2022 Robola | Sclavos “Lacomatia” | Kefalonia 85
@ 2020 Vassaltis “Plethora” | Santorini 290
# 2023 Vidiano | Daskalakis “Vorinos” | Crete 55
NV Troupis “Pitys Ritinitis” (Retsina) | Peloponnese 50 @ % 2021 Vidiano | Malihin “Amygdalos” | Crete 90
@ ® 2023 Zafeirakis | Thessaly 70
@ 2024 Savvoglou-Tsivolas | Limnos 75 @ 2021 Plyto | Lyrarakis “Psarades” | Crete 60
@ % 2023 Flamourou “SV” | Anafi 85 @ 2023 Dafni | Lyrarakis “Psarades” | Crete 70
2017 Economou “Phi” | Crete 145

# 2022 T-Oinos “Clos Stegasta” | Tinos 170



INTERNATIONAL WHITES ANCIENT GREEK REDS

7 ? 2020 Chardonnay | Zafeirakis “Foothills” | Thessaly 60 7?2022 Karapapas | Apostolidi | Macedonia 55
@ 2021 Chardonnay | Katsaros | Thessaly 85 7 2® %2017 Negoska | Tatsis “Old Roots” | Macedonia 95
2022 Sauvignon Blanc | Alpha Estate “Kaliva” | Macedonia 75 2 2019 Limniona | Kontozisis “Sun” | Thessaly 55
2 22021 Limniona | Zafeirakis | Thessaly 80
@ % 2022 Mavroudi | Kontogiannis “Mangata” | Peloponnese 85
XINOMAVRO 7 %2022 Mavrodaphne | Sclavos “Orgion” | Kefalonia 80
@ 2020 Limnio | Garalis | Limnos 50
#® 2017 Kokkinos | Naoussa 55 @ 2021 Mandilaria-Vaftra | Myrsini “Nees Rizes” | Paros 65
@ 2022 Kappa “Kokkymelo” | Naoussa 75 @ % 2023 Koumariano | Mastori | Andros 75
@ 2022 Mittas | Naoussa 75 2022 Mavrotragano | Hatzidakis | Santorini 125
@ 2018 Kelesidis “Merhali” | Naoussa 95 # 2021 Mavrotragano | T-Oinos “Clos Stegasta” | Tinos 230
# 2021 Vaimaki “Popolka” | Amyndeon 20 7 2014 Kotsifali-Mandilari | Stilianou | Crete 65
2020 Alpha Estate “Barba Yannis” | Amyndeon 85 #2022 Liatiko | Lyrarakis | Crete >°
@ 2019 Liatiko | Douloufakis “Amphora” | Crete 75
@ ® % 20009 Tatsis | Goumenissa 90 @ % 2022 Liatiko | Malihin | Crete 20
@ ® % NV Tatsis “Decennium” | Goumenissa 125 @ 2004 Liatiko | Economou “Antigone” | Crete 265
@ 2019 Katsaros “Valos” | Thessaly 65
@ 2 % 2018 Tatsis “Old Roots” | Macedonia 95 INTERNATIONAL REDS
@ 2017 Diamantis “Magoutes Parcel Selection” | Siatista 125 @ 2015 Syrah | Nerantzi | Macedonia 85
@ 2012 Syrah | Nerantzi | Macedonia 110
@ 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot | Katsaros “Estate” | Thessaly 115
AGIORGITIKO 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon | Biblia Chora “Ovilos” | Macedonia 120
1990 Cabernet Sauvignon-Limnio | Porto Carras | Macedonia 295
2021 Athanasiou “Classic Cuvee” | Nemea 70
2021 Troupis | Nemea 75 SWEET
2021 Driopi “Reserve” | Nemea 80 2011 Muscat | EOS Samos | Samos 12 /60

2 % 2018 Parparoussis “Reserve” | Nemea 100 2013 Vinsanto | Hatzidakis | Santorini 19/80



LIQUOR

BOURBON

Basil Hayden
Elijah Craig
Michter’s
Woodford
Woody Creek

RYE

Michter’s
Milam & Greene
WhistlePig 10

IRISH WHISKEY

Flaming Pig
Jameson

AMERICAN/CANADIAN WHISKEY

Crown Royal
Jack Daniels

SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Macallan 12

Oban 14

GIN

Farm House
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Stray Dog Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Three Grace
Votanikon

15
12
13
13
11

13
15
24

13
12

13
12

21
15
64
16
27
29

13
15
20
12
13
15
19
12

VODKA

Belvedere

Culch

Grey Goose

Hangar One Mandarin
Kastra Elion

Tito’s

Val’s

TEQUILA

Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Cazcabel Blanco
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

MEZCAL

Cuentacuentos El Barro Espadin
Legendario Domingo Espadin
Mezcal de Leyendas Cuishe

RUM

Bacardi
Goslings

15
12
14
11
18
13
12

19
15
17
13
32
45
21
17
19
48

15
13
29

12
13



GREEK SPIRITS

Axia Mastiha

EVA Mastiha Mastic Tears
Katsaros Aged Tsipouro
Kleos Mastiha

Lazaridi Idoniko Tsipouro
Lazaridi Methexis 10
Metaxa 7

Metaxa Grande Fine
Metaxa Private Reserve
Otto’s Vermouth

Plomari Ouzo

Skinos Mastiha

Skinos Mastiha Dark
Varvayanni Ouzo Aphrodite

AMARO

CioCiaro
Fernet-Branca
Nonino

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Aperol

Campari

Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rose

Method Dry Vermouth
Method Sweet Vermouth

13
11
24
15
10
25
14
23
29
11
10
12
13
11

13
15
17

13
14
19
19
12
12
11
11

COGNAC/BRANDY

BarSol Pisco Acholado

B&B Benedictine

G.E. Massenez Kirschwasser
Hennesy VS

Monteru Sauternes Cask
Remy Martin VSOP

LIQUEUR

Baileys

Chambord
Cointreau
Disarono Amaretto
Drambuie
Frangelico
Galliano

Italicus

Kahlua

Pimm’s

Senior Original Blue Curacao
St. Germain

13
14
15
17
14
24

14
14
15
14
16
14
17
13
13
12
12
13



