

## WINE BY THE GLASS

### SPARKLING

 2024 Black Muscat of Tyrnavos | Papras "Melanthia" | Thessaly 15

### WHITE

 2024 Assyrtiko | Monemvasia | Lakonia 15

 2024 Moschato Spinus | Moinoterra | Crete 15

 Retsina | Markogianni's Winery "The Cricket and the Ant" | Peloponnese 15

### ROSE

 Roditis-Mavro Kalavrytino | Denthis "Stamnaki" | Peloponnese 14

### RED

2022 Xinomavro | Kir-Yianni "Villages" | Naoussa 15

2024 Agiorgitiko | Boutari | Nemea 16

  2020 Mandilari-Savatiano | Georgas Family "Black Label" | Attica 15

Key:

 Biodynamic

 Natural

 Organic

 Endangered Grape

## SPARKLING

 2022 Savatiano Pet-Nat | Vassaltis | Attica 70

NV Agiorgitiko | Tselepos "Amalia" | Brut Rose | Peloponnese 85

  2022 Xinomavro-Limniona | Karanika "Cuvee Rose" | Amyndeon 90

  2022 Xinomavro-Assyrtiko | Karanika "Cuvee Speciale" | Amyndeon 90

### ROSE

  2023 Limniona | Zafeirakis | Thessaly 50

  2022 Liatiko | Malihin | Crete 55

 2023 Muscat | Garalis "Roseus" | Limnos 55

  2022 Sideritis | Parparoussis "Petite Fleur" | Peloponnese 60

 2022 Mavropatrino | Siflogo | Lefkada 65

   2016 Negoska | Tatsis | Macedonia 90

  2021 Koumariano | Kalathas "Un Ete Grec" | Tinos 95

### ORANGE

 2023 Santameriana | Sant'Or | Peloponnese 50

 2023 Roditis | Papras "Pleiades" | Thessaly 55

2022 Moschofilero | Troupis "Ekato" | Peloponnese 60

 2022 Roditis-Serifiotiko | Freris "Aeon" | Syros 65

   2020 Malagouzia | Tatsis | Macedonia 75

## ASSYRTIKO

🍷 2023 Akra-Chryssos   Santorini	90
2023 Koutsogiannopoulos   Santorini	140
2023 Venetsanos   Santorini	90
2021 Venetsanos “Nykteri”   Santorini	100
2023 Chrissou-Tselepos “Old Vines”   Santorini	110
2019 Chrissou-Tselepos “Laoudia”   Santorini	120
2016 Chrissou-Tselepos “Laoudia”   Santorini	130
🍷 2023 Hatzidakis “Familia”   Santorini	90
🍷 2020 Hatzidakis “Nykteri”   Santorini	110
🍷 2022 Hatzidakis “Skitali”   Santorini	145
🍷 2021 Hatzidakis “Louros”   Santorini	235
🍷 🍷 2020 Argyros “Gerontampelo”   Santorini	180
🍷 🍷 2020 Argyros “Evdemon”   Santorini	180
2017 Sigalas “Kavalieros”   Santorini	160
2022 Oeno P “Tria Ampelia”   Santorini	175
🍷 2020 Vassaltis “Plethora”   Santorini	290
NV Troupis “Pitys Ritinitis” (Retsina)   Peloponnese	50
🍷 🍷 2023 Zafeirakis   Thessaly	70
🍷 2024 Savvoglou-Tsivolas   Limnos	75
🍷 🍷 2023 Flamourou “SV”   Anafi	85
2017 Economou “Phi”   Crete	145
🍷 2022 T-Oinos “Clos Stegasta”   Tinos	170

## Assyrtiko blends

🍷 🍷 2022 Assyrtiko-Aspro Potamisi   Mastori   Andros	65
🍷 2021 Assyrtiko-Semillon   Biblia Chora “Ovilos”   Macedonia	90

## ANCIENT GREEK WHITES

🍷 2022 Asprouda   Nerantzi   Macedonia	85
🍷 2023 Malagouzia   Kontozisis “Sun”   Thessaly	55
🍷 🍷 2023 Malagouzia   Zafeirakis “Microcosmos”   Thessaly	60
2023 Malagouzia   Gerovassiliou   Macedonia	70
2022 Moschofilero   Tselepos “Blanc de Gris”   Peloponnese	60
🍷 🍷 2022 Savatiano-Roditis   Kontogiannis “Penteskoufi”   Peloponnese	65
🍷 2020 Serifiotiko   Xydakis   Mykonos	70
🍷 2020 Lefko Potamisi-Rozaki   Fonsos “Mathiulis”   Tinos	70
🍷 2021 Monemvasia   Myrsini “Kelifos”   Paros	75
🍷 🍷 2022 Gaidouria   Flamourou “Kissiropi”   Anafi	75
🍷 🍷 2021 Zakinthino   Petrakopoulos “Gold”   Kefalonia	75
🍷 🍷 2022 Robola   Sclavos “Lacomatia”   Kefalonia	85
🍷 2023 Vidiano   Daskalakis “Vorinos”   Crete	55
🍷 🍷 2021 Vidiano   Malihin “Amygdalos”   Crete	90
🍷 2021 Plyto   Lyrarakis “Psarades”   Crete	60
🍷 2023 Dafni   Lyrarakis “Psarades”   Crete	70

## INTERNATIONAL WHITES

🍷 🌳 2020 Chardonnay   Zafeirakis "Foothills"   Thessaly	60
🍷 2021 Chardonnay   Katsaros   Thessaly	85
2022 Sauvignon Blanc   Alpha Estate "Kaliva"   Macedonia	75

## XINOMAVRO

🌳 2017 Kokkinos   Naoussa	55
🍷 2022 Kappa "Kokkymelo"   Naoussa	75
🍷 2022 Mittas   Naoussa	75
🍷 2018 Kelesidis "Merhali"   Naoussa	95
🍷 2021 Vaimaki "Popolka"   Amyndeon	70
2020 Alpha Estate "Barba Yannis"   Amyndeon	85
🍷 🌳 🍇 2009 Tatsis   Goumenissa	90
🍷 🌳 🍇 NV Tatsis "Decennium"   Goumenissa	125
🍷 2019 Katsaros "Valos"   Thessaly	65
🍷 🌳 🍇 2018 Tatsis "Old Roots"   Macedonia	95
🍷 2017 Diamantis "Magoutes Parcel Selection"   Siatista	125

## AGIORGITIKO

2021 Athanasiou "Classic Cuvee"   Nemea	70
2021 Troupis   Nemea	75
2021 Driopi "Reserve"   Nemea	80
🍷 🍇 2018 Parparoussis "Reserve"   Nemea	100

## ANCIENT GREEK REDS

🍷 🌳 2022 Karapapas   Apostolidi   Macedonia	55
🍷 🌳 🍇 2017 Negoska   Tatsis "Old Roots"   Macedonia	95
🍷 2019 Limniona   Kontozisis "Sun"   Thessaly	55
🍷 🌳 2021 Limniona   Zafeirakis   Thessaly	80
🍷 🍇 2022 Mavroudi   Kontogiannis "Mangata"   Peloponnese	85
🍷 🍇 2022 Mavrodaphne   Sclavos "Orgion"   Kefalonia	80
🍷 2020 Limnio   Garalis   Limnos	50
🍷 2021 Mandilaria-Vaftra   Myrsini "Nees Rizes"   Paros	65
🍷 🍇 2023 Koumario   Mastori   Andros	75
2022 Mavrotragano   Hatzidakis   Santorini	125
🌳 2021 Mavrotragano   T-Oinos "Clos Stegasta"   Tinos	230
🍷 2014 Kotsifali-Mandilari   Stilianou   Crete	65
🍷 2022 Liatiko   Lyrarakis   Crete	55
🍷 2019 Liatiko   Douloufakis "Amphora"   Crete	75
🍷 🍇 2022 Liatiko   Malihin   Crete	90
🍷 2004 Liatiko   Economou "Antigone"   Crete	265

## INTERNATIONAL REDS

🍷 2015 Syrah   Nerantzi   Macedonia	85
🍷 2012 Syrah   Nerantzi   Macedonia	110
🍷 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot   Katsaros "Estate"   Thessaly	115
2020 Cabernet Sauvignon   Biblia Chora "Ovilos"   Macedonia	120
1990 Cabernet Sauvignon-Limnio   Porto Carras   Macedonia	295

## SWEET

2011 Muscat   EOS Samos   Samos	12 / 60
2013 Vinsanto   Hatzidakis   Santorini	19 / 80

## LIQUOR

### BOURBON

Basil Hayden	15
Elijah Craig	12
Michter's	13
Woodford	13
Woody Creek	11

### RYE

Michter's	13
Milam & Greene	15
WhistlePig 10	24

### IRISH WHISKEY

Flaming Pig	13
Jameson	12

### AMERICAN/CANADIAN WHISKEY

Crown Royal	13
Jack Daniels	12

### SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10	21
Johnnie Walker Black Label	15
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	64
Johnnie Walker Green Label	16
Macallan 12	27
Oban 14	29

### GIN

Farm House	13
Hendricks	15
Monkey 47	20
Stray Dog Gin	12
Tanqueray	13
Tanqueray 10	15
Three Grace	19
Votanikon	12

### VODKA

Belvedere	15
Culch	12
Grey Goose	14
Hangar One Mandarin	11
Kastra Elion	18
Tito's	13
Val's	12

### TEQUILA

Casamigos Anejo	19
Casamigos Blanco	15
Casamigos Reposado	17
Cazcabel Blanco	13
Clase Azul Plata	32
Clase Azul Reposado	45
Don Julio Anejo	21
Don Julio Blanco	17
Don Julio Reposado	19
Don Julio 1942	48

### MEZCAL

Cuentacuentos El Barro Espadín	15
Legendario Domingo Espadín	13
Mezcal de Leyendas Cuishe	29

### RUM

Bacardi	12
Goslings	13

## GREEK SPIRITS

Axia Mastiha	13
EVA Mastiha Mastic Tears	11
Katsaros Aged Tsipouro	24
Kleos Mastiha	15
Lazaridi Idoniko Tsipouro	10
Lazaridi Methexis 10	25
Metaxa 7	14
Metaxa Grande Fine	23
Metaxa Private Reserve	29
Otto's Vermouth	11
Plomari Ouzo	10
Skinos Mastiha	12
Skinos Mastiha Dark	13
Varvayanni Ouzo Aphrodite	11

## AMARO

CioCiaro	13
Fernet-Branca	15
Nonino	17

## APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Aperol	13
Campari	14
Chartreuse Green	19
Chartreuse Yellow	19
Lillet Blanc	12
Lillet Rose	12
Method Dry Vermouth	11
Method Sweet Vermouth	11

## COGNAC/BRANDY

BarSol Pisco Acholado	13
B&B Benedictine	14
G.E. Massenez Kirschwasser	15
Hennesy VS	17
Monteru Sauternes Cask	14
Remy Martin VSOP	24

## LIQUEUR

Baileys	14
Chambord	14
Cointreau	15
Disaronno Amaretto	14
Drambuie	16
Frangelico	14
Galliano	17
Italicus	13
Kahlua	13
Pimm's	12
Senior Original Blue Curacao	12
St. Germain	13